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2019-20 PTC Executive Board 
 

 
President Tracy Ankin tjankin@yahoo.com 
President Elect Elana Tennenbaum tennenbaum.elana@gmail.com  
Treasurer Lori Silverman silverman.lori@gmail.com 
Retail and Fundraising Strategy Ericka Thacker erickathacker@gmail.com 
Marketing/ Communications 
Strategic Officer Merritt DeWitt merritt.dewitt@gmail.com  
Community Engagement Julie Zuckerman juliezuckerman@gmail.com  
Secretary Jodi Gruber gruberjodi@gmail.com 
President Ex-officio Claudia Mendelson claudia@mpinkdesign.com 
Grade Coordinator Chair Allyson Becker allysonbecker23@gmail.com  
Grade Coordinator Chair Danielle Sandler daniellesandler1@gmail.com 
Advisory Board: Jodi Harris, Lori Leib, Miriam Lichstein, Tamara Sokolec 
 
2019-20 PTC Committee Chairs 
 
Book Fairs & Book Swap 
 
Co-Chairs: 
Leslie Ballen leslieballen@hotmail.com 
Michele Berman michelemberman@yahoo.com 
Donna Goodhart donna_goodhart@yahoo.com 
Brooke Hillman brookehillman@yahoo.com 
Amanda Hirsh amandajhirsh@gmail.com 
Sheri Kromelow slm503@sbcglobal.net 
 
Committee: 
Hailey Chasson-Rebuck haileychasson@gmail.com 
Marissa Cohler marissa.cohler@gmail.com 
Mandy Fayne mandyfayne@gmail.com 
Keithe Hayes k2hayes2@aol.com 
Jennie Robins robinsjl@gmail.com 
Sara Fischer Stern sarfisch@gmail.com 
 
Library Volunteers:  
Erin Kohn ebkohn@gmail.com 
Tory Polak toryneff@gmail.com 

 
Exec Board Liaison: Claudia Mendelson, claudia@mpinkdesign.com 
Admin. Liaison: Rena Citrin,  rcitrin@bernardzell.org 
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Booster Club 
 
Co-Chairs: 
Allyson Becker allysonbecker23@gmail.com   
Mandy Fayne mandyfayne@gmail.com  
 
Exec Board Liaison: Ericka Thacker,  erickathacker@gmail.com 
Admin. Liaison: Kyle Sheahan,  ksheahan@bernardzell.org 
 
 
Challah  
 
Co-Chairs:  
Jo Aaron joleslieaaron@yahoo.com 
Laura Lattin lauralattin@atproperties.com 
Sheryl Necheles snecheles@gmail.com  
 
Committee: 
Kimberly Deeb kimberly.deeb@ey.com 

 
Exec Board Liaison: Elana Tennenbarum, tennenbaum.elana@gmail.com 
Admin. Liaison: Rachel Charlip, rcharlip@bernardzell.org 
 
Chesed  
 
Co-Chairs: 
Elissa Gitlow ergitlow@gmail.com 
Brett Klugman brettklugman@gmail.com 
Erin Kohn ebkohn@gmail.com 
Lisa Reznick lisa.reznick@gmail.com 
 
 
Exec Board Liaison: Tracy Ankin, tjankin@yahoo.com 
Admin. Liaison: Abby Aloni, aaloni@bernardzell.org 
 
 
Friends of JEFF  
 
Co-Chair: 
Marcy Zoller m.zoller@me.com 
 
Committee: 
Jennifer Desser jennifer.desser@yahoo.com 
Deena Goldstein deenasoffer@gmail.com 
Keithe Hayes k2hayes2@aol.com 
Amanda Hirsh amandajhirsh@gmail.com 
Hillary Schneider ilarynyc@gmail.com 

 
 
Exec Board Liaison: Lori Silverman, silverman.lori@gmail.com  
Admin. Liaison: Hagit Lewis, hlewis@bernardzell.org 
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Lunchroom  
 
Co-chairs: 
Mindy Kirsh mindykirsh@gmail.com 
Samantha Mann samantha.mann@me.com 
 
 
Volunteers: SK-4th Grade Parents 
Allyson Becker allysonbecker23@gmail.com 
Kimberly Deeb kimberly.deeb@ey.com 
Darren DeJong darrenldejong@gmail.com 
Mandy Fayne mandyfayne@gmail.com  
Franci Feirstein francib1@yahoo.com 
Rebecca Graines rebeccagraines@gmail.com 
Keithe Hayes k2hayes2@aol.com 
Amanda Hirsh amandajhirsh@gmail.com 
Sheri Kromelow slm503@sbcglobal.net 
Laura Lattin lauralattin@atproperties.com 
Jenni Meyers steeldiva@hotmail.com 
Tory Polak tory.neff@gmail.com 
Karen Raviv karenravivsnyder@gmail.com 
Lisa Reznick lisa.reznick@gmail.com 
 
 
Exec Board Liaison: Merritt DeWitt, merritt.dewitt@gmail.com 
Admin. Liaison: Audris Wong, awong@bernardzell.org 
 
PALS 
 
Co-Chairs: 
Marina Gershengorin mgershengorin@gmail.com 
Tamar Jacoby Tamarkjacoby@gmail.com 
Brett Klugman nklugman@mayerbrown.com 
Erin Kohn ebkohn@gmail.com 
 
Pals Leaders: 
Marissa Cohler marissa.cohler@gmail.com 
Becky Gilligan beckygilligan11@gmail.com 
Diana Himmelstein dshimmelstein@gmail.com 
Emily Hoffman emilyhoffman77@gmail.com 
Marcie Laragh marci.laragh@gmail.com 
Marci Masur marci.masur@gmail.com 
Deanna McBeath dmcbeath@bernardzell.org 
Danielle Sandler daniellesandler1@gmail.com 
Katie Schaffer katie.g.schaffer@gmail.com 
Mara Warman mara.warman@gmail.com 
 
 
Exec Board Liaison: Julie Zucker​man, juliezuckerman@gmail.com 
Admin. Liaison: Katie Rich, krich@bernardzell.org 
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Parking Lot  
 
Co-Chairs: 
Brooke Hillman brookehillman@yahoo.com 
Marci Price marciprice@gmail.com 
 
Volunteers: 4th-8th Grade Parents 
 
Exec Board Liaisons: Julie Zuckerman, juliezuckerma@gmail.com,  

Tracy Ankin, tjankin@yahoo.com 
Admin. Liaison: Stephanie Bloom, sbloom@bzaeds.org 
 
Fundraising & Retail 
 
Co-Chairs: 
Lena Blitstein lena@enaz.com 
Jenni Meyers steeldiva@hotmail.com  
 
Exec Board Liaison: Ericka Thacker, erickathacker@gmail.com 
Admin. Liaison: Rachel Charlip, rcharlip@bernardzell.org 
 
 
Special Friends Day 
 
Co-Chairs: 
Ali Fishman allisonkali@gmail.com 
Jamie Friedman jamiekozin@gmail.com 
Elena Milyavsky Lena.Milyavsky@gmail.com 
Karen Raviv karenravivsnyder@gmail.com 
 

 
Committee: 
 
Marissa Cohler marissa.cohler@gmail.com 
Jodi Harris jodi@harristeller.com 
Keithe Hayes k2hayes2@aol.com 
Tamar Jacoby tamarkjacoby@gmail.com 
Beth Krigel bkrigel@gmail.com 
Risa Nasatir risanasatir@comcast.net 
Lori Silverman silverman.lori@gmail.com 
 
Exec Board Liaison: Merritt DeWitt, merritt.dewitt@gmail.com 
Admin. Liaison: Rachel Charlip, rcharlip@bernardzell.org 
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Teacher Appreciation  
 
Co-Chairs: 
Tamar Jacoby Tamarkjacoby@gmail.com 
Jenni Meyers steeldiva@hotmail.com 
Marci Price marciprice@gmail.com 
Lindsay Yaffa lkyaffa@gmail.com 
 
Hanuakkah GC/ End-of-Year Gift co-chairs:  
Leor Auerbach leor@ausd.org  
Diana Chamlin dfridman28@yahoo.com 
Laura Lattin lauralattin@atproperties.com 
 
Committee: 
Marla Feingold marlafeingold@gmail.com 
Erin Kohn ebkohn@gmail.com 
Keithe Hayes k2hayes2@aol.com 
Katie Schaffer katie.g.schaffer@gmail.com 
Hillary Schneider ilarynyc@gmail.com 
Lori Silverman silverman.lori@gmail.com 
  
 
Exec Board Liaison: Merritt DeWitt​, merritt.dewitt@gmail.com 
Admin. Liaison: Rachel Charlip, rcharlip@bernardzell.org 
 
Yad b'Yad  
 
Co-Chairs: 
Rachel Geller rachelgeller2@gmail.com 
Deena Goldstein deenasoffer@gmail.com 
Genna Guttman gennaguttman@gmail.com 
Beth Krigel bkrigel@gmail.com 
Tory Polak tory.neff@gmail.com 
Mara Warman mara.warman@gmail.com 
Davida Wexler davcar7@aol.com 
 
Committee: 
Hailey Chasson-Rebuck haileychasson@gmail.com  
Jennifer Desser jennifer.desser@yahoo.com 
Darren DeJong hubermanshlaes@me.com 
Keithe Hayes k2hayes2@aol.com 
Sheri Kromelow slm503@sbcglobal.net 
Lori Silverman silverman.lori@gmail.com 
 
 
Exec Board Liaison:  Jodi Gruber, gruberjodi@gmail.com 
Admin. Liaison: Rachel Charlip, rcharlip@bernardzell.org 

 
 
 



Young Family Events 
(Nursery - 1st Grade) 
 
Co-Chairs: 
Jessica Benjamin jessbenj1@gmail.com  
Brett Klugman brett.klugman@gmail.com 
Erin Robbins erinrobbins22@gmail.com 
Sarah Sager sarah.hoffman05@gmail.com 
 
Committee:  
Jennifer Desser jennifer.desser@yahoo.com 
Katie Schaffer katie.g.schaffer@gmail.com 
  
 
Exec Board Liaison: Lori Silverman, silverman.lori@gmail.com 
Admin. Liaison: Rachel Charlip,​ ​rcharlip@bernardzell.org 

 
 
Annual Fundraiser 
 
Co-Chairs:  
Rebecca Graines rebeccagraines@gmail.com 
Marcy Zoller m.zoller@me.com 
 
Committee: 
Marla Feingold marlafeingold@gmail.com 
Ali Fishman allisonkali@gmail.com 
Tamar Jacoby tamarkjacoby@gmail.com 
Beth Krigel bkrigel@gmail.com 
Karen Raviv karenravivsnyder@gmail.com 
Lori Silverman silverman.lori@gmail.com 
Lindsay Yaffa lkyaffa@gmail.com 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:silverman.lori@gmail.com
mailto:lkyaffa@gmail.com

